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2015 Farmers Market’s looking for Vendors

Avon — Farmington Valley
Farmers/Vendors

Daren Hall
fvfarmersmarket@gmail.com
Sundays

1lam —2pm

Andover

Dairy, Meat, Bakery, Food Vendors
Catherine Palazzi
nanasworld@comcast.net

Fridays

3pm —6pm

Bethany

Fish, Cheese, Goat Milk, Eggs
Isabel Kearns
ikearns@bethany-ct.com
Saturdays

9am—1pm

Bloomfield

Fruit, Mid-size farm, Dairy, Meat
Susanne Blessing-Hall
sblessinghww@sbcglobal.com
Saturdays

9am —12 noon

Colchester

Artisan Bread and Prepared Food

Jeff Savitsky
colchesterfarmersmarket@yahoo.com
Sundays

9am—1pm
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Cromwell

Farmers/Vendors

Heather Polke
cromwellfarmersmarket@comcast.net
Fridays

4pm —7pm

Danbury

Dairy, Sp. Foods, Meat, Flowers
Addrea Gartner
andreagarner@citycenterdanbury.com
Fridays

1llam -5pm

Darien

Dairy

Judi Sedor
judisedor@hotmail.com
Wednesdays

1lam —4pm

East Haddam

Prepared food, Soaps, Seafood

Jeff Savitsky
easthaddamfarmersmarket@gmail.com
Wednesdays

4pm —7pm

Farmington

Farmers/Vendors

Bernie Dayton
bdayton@farmingtonlibraries.org
Fridays

12 noon —5pm

Hartford — Homestead

Farmers

Jonathan Mitchell
jmitchell@chrysaliscenterct.org
Wednesdays

3pm —6pm
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Hartford — Old State House
Dairy, Produce, Vintner
Betsy Bradley
Betsy.Bradley@cga.ct.gov
Tuesdays & Fridays

10am —-2pm

Lebanon Farmers Market
Specialty Food Products
Philip Chester
pchester@lebanonct.gov
Saturdays

9am — 12 noon

Meriden

Dairy, Eggs, Prepared Foods
Ed Peczynski
EdPeczynski@yahoo.com
Saturdays 9am — 1pm
Thursdays 3pm — 6pm

Newington

Farmers

Val Ginn
Val@jmalogos.com
Thursday 3pm — 6pm
Saturday 9am — 1pm

North Gilford

Farmers

Phyllis Naples-Valenti
naplesfarm@sbcglobal
Saturday

9am —12:30pm

Plainville
Farmers/cheese
Linda Garcia
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farmersmarketplv@yahoo.com
Fridays
3pm —6pm

South Windsor

maple Syrup, Honey, Dairy, Cheese
southwindsorfood@gmail.com
Saturdays

10am—-1pm

Trumbull

New, Farmers, Vendors
Robert Martini
robmartini4l@yahoo.com
Thursdays

2pm —5pm

Tolland

Seafood, Meat

Bill O’Hara
deerecarol@sbcglobal.net
Saturdays

9am —12 noon

Suffield

Farmers/Vendors

Kathy Dunai
cupolahollowfarm@aol.com
Saturdays

9am — 12 noon

Willimantic

Fruit, Dairy, Meat, Cheese
Stephanie Clark
Stephanie.clark@growwindham.org
Saturdays

8am — 12 noon

Woodbury
New Farmers/Vendors
Gus Kaloidis
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guskaloidis@earthlink.net
Sundays
10am —1pm

Voluntown
Farmers/Vendors

Traces Hanson
voluntownedc@gmail.com
Sundays

10am —1pm




